Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

9/28/2019

8inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8001 Piper / Leitner 74.21 1.752 1 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
16001 Finn / Kratzer 88.96 1.484 1 1 0 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20002 Copper / Clessa 86.58 1.536 4 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

9/28/2019

8inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8201 Darla / Nicholas -- - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
16203 Fiji / Robinson 41.56 3.176 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 51.36 2.570 0 2 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF Score Place
20205 Tippi / Tipton 29.69 4.480 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Abby / Weishaar 72.30 1.840 2 1 0 0 O NQ

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF Score Place
24202 Gibson / Baker 69.54 1913 0 0 0 0 0 96 1
24201 Ruby / Degen -- 7 4 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/28/2019
8inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8401 Trinity / Wolff 83.02 1.867 6 3 O 1 0 NQ
8402 Joker / Evans 64.46  2.405 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12401 Zipper / Robinson 5790 2.677 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
12402 Jiffy / Ganz -- N ABS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
16002 Duke / Spasser 53.62 2.928 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
16403 Piston / Roth 76.61 2.049 3 1 0 4 O NQ
16405 Branch / Frasca -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16404 Chloe / Caraker -- - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 65sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20410 Charm / Harmon 57.19 2.780 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20408 Busy / Miller 60.79 2.616 1 1 0 0 O 90 2
20209 Ash / Dalan 54.76  2.904 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20401 Sage / Petty 53.78 2.956 4 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/28/2019

20403 Rush / Taylor 73.14 2174 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20407 Maggie / Mielziner 66.21 2.401 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Chance / Fisher 54.64 2.910 3 0 0 0 O NQ
20411 Gracie / Wintz 70.89 2.243 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
24205 Wilson / Kerr 56.47 2.816 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24402 ChaChing / Degen 53.31 2.983 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

24401 Mal / Carey - T ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

9/28/2019
8inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8603 Kiss / Cash 78.83 2.182 1 1 0 0 O NQ
8602 Panache / Cassens -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12602 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- 2 0 1 0 1 NQ
12603 Sheldon / Boyer 59.76 2.878 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
16602 Liberty / Zangrilli 45.90 3.834 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
16401 Luna / Sansone 48.91 3.598 O 0O O o0 o 100 2
16603 Stormie / Istenes 50.62 3.477 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16601 Tyme / Truttmann 44.44  3.960 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20603 Matt / Johnson 55.55 3.240 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Griffin / Hewitt -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20607 Fiona / Grooms 60.69 2.966 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20608 Tazer / Buchholz 60.65 2.968 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/28/2019

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

24602 Envy / Boone 46.51 3.870 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/28/2019

8inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8805 Parker / Reis 59.23 2904 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Queeny / Cash 7293 2.358 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
8804 Jazzy / Orris -- 2 1 1 1 1 NQ
8807 Tango / Wolff 56.07 3.068 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Ramus / Fernando 56.00 3.071 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 69 sec Qs:8 NQs7 %Q:53

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
12807 Shani / Dietz 38.91 4420 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12812 Emrys / Orris 4474 3.844 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Tag / Schaefer 4582 3.754 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Tater Tot / Moore 46.61 3.690 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Daisy Mae / Gage 47.86 3594 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Brava / Mierzwa 50.89 3.380 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 52.04 3.305 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Moose / Kenny 53.36 3.223 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 78.23 2.199 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Rudi / Phillips 43.49 3.955 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12806 Simon / Zangrilli 4443 3.871 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Rhys / Corcoran 48.94 3.515 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 RockyRaccoon / Patt  50.23 3.424 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Tigger / Porter 60.34 2.851 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 LuLu / Phillips 49.08 3.504 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Wyatt / Hohrein -- R ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/28/2019

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:12 NQs 17 %Q:41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16824 Spark / Adams 39.07 4.505 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Flurry / Frasca 39.64 4.440 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Jitter / Lomax 39.79 4.423 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Rex / Kosztowny 40.14 4.385 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Kindle / Ripperger 41.05 4.287 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Penny / Owen 4117 4.275 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Pica / Foss 4755 3.701 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Ty / Potts 49.78 3.536 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16811 Bonnie / Hugo 49.81 3533 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Randy / Braun 50.97 3.453 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Harley / Jearls 54.03 3.257 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Heidi / Schulz 57.63 3.054 9 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16802 Riley / Locke 53.22 3.307 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Nala / Potts 60.74 2.898 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Josie / Owen 76.92 2.288 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16809 C.C. / Neighbor 45.38 3.878 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Giorgio / Poirier 5540 3.177 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Emily / Miller 51.08 3.446 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
16816 Fame / Petty 50.53 3.483 o 1 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Codex / Roth 4554  3.865 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Darby / Mroz 61.82 2.847 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Cindy / Bain 68.98 2551 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16822 Mac / Spaul 58.34 3.017 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Tootsie Pop / Moore 46.70 3.769 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Hanna / Nichols -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/28/2019

16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 60.52 2.908 1 0 0 O NQ
16828 Roxy / Locke 64.87 2.713 2 1 0 1 NQ
16831 Clark / Braun 66.44 2.649 3 1 0 2 NQ
16818 Michael / Ganz -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs:22 NQs 25 %Q:47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20854 JackDaniels / Owens  35.61 5.055 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20804 JimmyB / Owens 36.49 4.933 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20845 Sculpin / Brewer 36.98 4.867 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20856 Dexter / Mierzwa 37.76 4.767 25 O O O o0 o0 100 4
20820 Java / Frasca 38.23 4.708 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Eddie / Schermer 38.41 4.686 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Flash / Nichols 39.05 4.609 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Zayne / Berkley 40.67 4.426 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Ripley / Harper 40.84 4.407 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Vader / Frasca 4159 4.328 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Trip / Greenwell 43.07 4.179 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Cassi/ Hill 43.45 4143 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20850 Kodi / Kera 43.62 4.127 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Bing / Dalan 4423 4.070 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Love / Patterson 4522 3.981 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Aurora / Fisher 4529 3.974 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Trubbel / Jearls 4576 3.934 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Cody / McLees 46.68 3.856 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Aria / Colberg 47.17 3.816 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Theo / Jacobs 4719 3.814 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 True / Schroeder 49.22 3.657 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Dublin / Schuler 54.45 3.306 8 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/28/2019

20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic 53.90 3.340 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Levi / Greenwell -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Beatle / Patterson 48.40 3.719 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Spark / White 4755 3.785 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Gil / Gregerson 44.05 4.086 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Cassidy / Frasca 47.36 3.801 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20817 Ryker / Brinson 46.01 3.912 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Bernoulli / Keen 48.66 3.699 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Bolt / Weinberg 41.37 4.351 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Kelso / Hewitt 53.36 3.373 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20827 Leo / Rupprecht 36.07 4.990 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20828 Elcie / Cinotto 46.08 3.906 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Egan / Blau 4241 4.244 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Rigby / Patterson 35.49 5.072 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Yoda / Shinn 53.88 3.341 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Grace / Dunn 58.46 3.079 3 2 1 2 0 NQ
20838 Emmie / Harmon 3790 4.749 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20839 Marlin / Omnus 51.75 3.478 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Kayak / Roth 53.64 3.356 1 3 1 3 0 NQ
20843 Kitt / Bruce 37.22 4.836 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Bounce / Peskie -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Boogie / Tochtrop 46.23 3.894 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20849 Sharky / Seely - 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
20852 Hunter / Bauer 52.34 3.439 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20853 Onyx / Diether-Haake 59.27  3.037 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Tuff / Colberg -- e ABS
20835 Abbey / Koenig -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/28/2019

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:5 NQ@s 9 %0Q: 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24815 Schatzi / Miller 4429 4.064 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy  44.70 4.027 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Electra / Seely 48.17 3.737 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Brie / Lafond 4949 3.637 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Zeke | Meyer 53.95 3.336 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 51.92 3.467 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Nanuk / Boone 48.07 3.745 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24804 Hallie / Easterley -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
24805 Duchess / Ward -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24806 BA / Hoffmann 43.07 4.179 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
24808 Bert / Cunningham 68.72 2.619 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 43.26 4.161 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Jazz /| Moss 48.75 3.692 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Nitro / Alexander 58.77 3.063 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Nena / Greenwell -- - - - - ABS

24C inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FftultsF E Score Place

24816C Wynn / Simpson 42.21 4.264 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

9/28/2019

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
4201 London / Hart 85.48 1.813 4 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
12404 Shelby / Schubert 66.85 2.349 O O O o0 o 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20413 Goose / Hughes 59.26 2.683 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/28/2019

4 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4601 Roscoe / Barnes -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps wT F E Score Place
16604 Deacon / Winters 64.46 2.792 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
16605 Lacey / Scopel 81.22 2.216 3 1 1 1 0 NQ

16606 Bodie / Dietz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2019

4 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4805 Bizzie / Evans 43.05 3995 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Topaz / Wolff 51.30 3.353 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Rudy / Meiners 75.66 2.273 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
4802 Twilight / Wolff 69.20 2.486 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4806 Brio / Hightshoe 48.60 3.539 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Happy / Fults - - e e e e ABS

8inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
8811 Adele / Liles 63.22 2721 10 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8814 Kylie / Kenny 69.31 2.482 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Pogo / Porter 70.10 2.454 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Bella / Carnes 43.26 3.976 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Wynona / Wessel 70.92 2.425 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Max / Weber -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
12821 Rai / Meyer 3731 4.717 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Stella / Carlson 68.08 2.585 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Gilly / Jacobs -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12824 Lucy / Carlson 85.59 2.056 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2019

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:7 NQs 8 %Q: 47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse Ffu”SF E Score Place
16838 PInk / Piazza 3489 5.159 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 Porter / Brewer 3756 4.792 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16843 Katy Muppet/ Ruppre 4226 4259 25 0 O O 0 O 100 3
16834 Ginger / Albin 4272 4.213 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16851 Hana / Johnson 52.14 3452 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Clyde / Hugo 58.58 3.073 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Tyrion / Hohmeier 59.10 3.046 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Toddy / Tipton 43.30 4.157 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16833 Izzy / Johnson 48.25 3.731 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Chase / Semanisin 43.76  4.113 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Spur / Heifner 43.34 4.153 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 June / Mack 62.36 2.886 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Kruz / Gregerson 43.43 4.145 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16844 Ink / Harper 44,95 4.004 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Ree / Evers 67.02 2.686 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse Ffu”SF E Score Place
20864 Jag / Szczuka 4352 4.136 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Molly / Bain 4853 3.709 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20858 Sammy / Douglas 5252 3427 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20863 Willie / Adams 5435 3.312 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20857 Kaylee / Sheffler 54.87 3.280 17 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2019

20862 Chance / Plank 63.54 2.833 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Coach /Wesselmann 54.07 3.329 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Rango / Heifner 52.48 3.430 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
20865 Ava / Culbertson 50.72 3.549 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20867 Bridget / Culbertson 51.39 3.503 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/28/2019

8inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8001 Piper / Leitner -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 110yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16001 Finn / Kratzer 58.23 1.889 2 1 1 0 NQ
16002 Duke / Spasser -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W . E Score Place

20002 Copper / Clessa 33.78 3.286 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/28/2019

8inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8201 Darla / Nicholas -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
16203 Fiji / Robinson 30.71 3.582 1 0 0 O 95 1
16405 Branch / Frasca -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
16201 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- e ABS
16404 Chloe / Caraker -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %0Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20201 Abby / Weishaar 40.17 2.763 0 2 1 0 NQ
20205 Tippi / Tipton 28.05 3.957 1 1 1 0 NQ
20411 Gracie / Wintz 48.01 2.312 2 3 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
24202 Gibson / Baker 35.65 3.114 1 0 0 0 95 1
24201 Ruby / Degen 68.45 1.622 4 2 6 0 NQ

24401 Mal / Carey -- i ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/28/2019
8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Trinity / Wolff 59.64 2.213 3 3 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaI\:uIts E Score Place
12402 Jiffy / Ganz -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16401 Luna / Sansone 39.80 3.392 1 0 0 0 95 1
16601 Tyme / Truttmann 27.82 4.853 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 39sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCout\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20209 Ash / Dalan 29.89 4.617 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
20408 Busy / Miller 30.56 4.516 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
20401 Sage / Petty 35.70 3.866 1 0 0 O 95 3
20607 Fiona / Grooms 36.91 3.739 1 0 0 O 95 4
20407 Maggie / Mielziner 38.70 3.566 1 1 2 0 NQ
20409 Chance / Fisher 45.25 3.050 4 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Griffin / Hewitt -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
20403 Rush / Taylor -- e ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular

9/28/2019
24 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place

24402 ChaChing / Degen 46.97 2.938 1 0 0 0 87 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

9/28/2019
8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8402 Joker / Evans -- 4 4 3 1 NQ
8602 Panache / Cassens -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Zipper / Robinson -- 4 2 2 1 NQ
12603 Sheldon / Boyer 43.61 3.371 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
20410 Charm / Harmon 43.68 3.549 1 1 2 0 NQ
20603 Matt / Johnson 38.81 3.994 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic 34.75 4.460 1 1 0 0 NQ
20608 Tazer / Buchholz 40.91 3.789 3 3 2 0 NQ
20817 Ryker / Brinson 36.09 4.295 2 2 1 0 NQ
20853 Onyx / Diether-Haake 41.03 3.778 1 2 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
24205 Wilson / Kerr 46.58 3.328 1 1 0 O NQ
24602 Envy / Boone 29.31 5.288 0 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/28/2019

8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 48sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8804 Jazzy / Orris 32.85 4.475 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Tango / Wolff 39.67 3.706 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Parker / Reis 43.90 3.349 4 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Queeny / Cash -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
8809 Ramus / Fernando 36.10 4.072 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 45sec Qs:8 NQ@s8 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12803 Tater Tot / Moore 3049 4821 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Rudi / Phillips 31.43 4.677 13 0O 0O O O 100 2
12805 Daisy Mae / Gage 34.83 4.220 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Tag / Schaefer 35.44 4.148 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Emrys / Orris 35.95 4.089 9 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Brava / Mierzwa 36.53 4.024 8 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Moose / Kenny 40.15 3.661 4 0 0 0 0 100
12817 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 41.05 3.581 3 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12801 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 42.61 3.450 0 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Simon / Zangrilli 30.08 4.887 0 1 0 0 NQ
12807 Shani / Dietz 33.50 4.388 0 2 0 0 NQ
12808 Rhys / Corcoran 30.41 4.834 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 RockyRaccoon / Patt  53.33  2.756 2 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Tigger / Porter 46.16  3.185 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 LuLu / Phillips -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12813 Wyatt / Hohrein -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/28/2019

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43sec Qs:13 NQs 17 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
16805 Rex / Kosztowny 26.06 5.794 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Jitter / Lomax 26.68 5.660 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Penny / Owen 27.84 5424 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Giorgio / Poirier 31.76 4.754 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 C.C. / Neighbor 32.08 4.707 10 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Fame / Petty 33.23 4.544 9 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Clark / Braun 33.94 4.449 9 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 35.31 4.276 7 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Codex / Roth 38.00 3.974 5 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Riley / Locke 38.26 3.947 4 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Darby / Mroz 38.69 3.903 4 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Randy / Braun 39.63 3.810 3 O O o0 o0 100
16821 Cindy / Bain 40.24 3.752 2 0 0 0 0 100
16403 Piston / Roth 43.62 3.462 2 2 1 0 NQ
16602 Liberty / Zangrilli 40.67 3.713 1 1 0 0 NQ
16603 Stormie / Istenes 54.12 2.790 2 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Flurry / Frasca 31.54 4.788 0 1 0 0 NQ
16803 Nala / Potts 36.96 4.085 1 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Josie / Owen 4524  3.338 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Kindle / Ripperger 38.30 3.943 1 3 1 0 NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 42.55 3.549 3 2 1 0 NQ
16811 Bonnie / Hugo 3245 4.653 0 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Heidi / Schulz 47.45 3.182 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Emily / Miller 37.02 4.079 0 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Pica / Foss 30.69 4.920 0 1 2 0 NQ
16822 Mac / Spaul 37.62 4.014 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/28/2019

16824 Spark / Adams 26.58 5.681 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Tootsie Pop / Moore 29.08 5.193 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Roxy / Locke 41.72 3.619 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Ty / Potts 46.17 3.271 2 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Michael / Ganz - - - - - - ABS
16826 Hanna / Nichols - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:20 NQs 24 %0Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\'Ee Fellzults E Score Place
20801 Levi / Greenwell 25.79 6.010 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20845 Sculpin / Brewer 25.80 6.008 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Flash / Nichols 26.89 5764 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20811 Cassidy / Frasca 26.94 5754 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20820 Java / Frasca 2757 5.622 13 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Zayne / Berkley 2850 5439 12 O O o0 o0 100
20809 Trubbel / Jearls 28.88 5.367 12 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Grace / Dunn 29.62 5233 11 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Eddie / Schermer 29.71 5217 11 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Vader / Frasca 30.55 5.074 10 0O o0 0 o 100
20813 Ripley / Harper 30.56 5.072 10 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Bolt / Weinberg 30.59 5.067 10 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Bing / Dalan 30.66 5.055 10 O O o0 o0 100
20844 Cassi / Hill 31.64 4.899 9 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Kodi / Kera 3195 4.851 9 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Aurora / Fisher 32.28 4.802 8 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Cody / McLees 32.65 4.747 8 O O o0 o0 100
20816 Dublin / Schuler 35.85 4.324 5 0 0 0 0 100
20837 True / Schroeder 36.46 4.251 4 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Boogie / Tochtrop 36.66 4.228 4 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

9/28/2019

20804
20805
20806
20807
20819
20824
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20834
20838
20839
20842
20843
20847
20849
20851
20852
20854
20855
20856
20825
20835

JimmyB / Owens
Beatle / Patterson
Spark / White
Gil / Gregerson
Bernoulli / Keen
Aria / Colberg
Kelso / Hewitt
Leo / Rupprecht
Elcie / Cinotto
Egan / Blau
Rigby / Patterson
Yoda / Shinn
Theo / Jacobs
Emmie / Harmon
Marlin / Omnus
Kayak / Roth
Kitt / Bruce
Bounce / Peskie
Sharky / Seely
Trip / Greenwell

Hunter / Bauer

JackDaniels / Owens

Love / Patterson
Dexter / Mierzwa
Tuff / Colberg
Abbey / Koenig

26.85
33.85
40.93
34.95
40.81
37.76
29.84
31.29
30.80
37.19
33.08
47.20
43.40
45.38
29.97
43.35
27.18
56.00
34.23
30.52
41.61
25.95
39.84
33.26

5.773
4.579
3.787
4.435
3.798
4.105
5.194
4.954
5.032
4.168
4.686
3.284
3.571
3.416
5.172
3.576
5.703
2.768
4.528
5.079
3.725
5.973
3.891
4.660
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/28/2019

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:5 NQ@s 9 %0Q: 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24803 Electra / Seely 31.29 4954 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 32.63 4.750 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 Schatzi / Miller 33.90 4572 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 35.82 4.327 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Brie / Lafond 4413 3.512 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Nanuk / Boone 29.17 5.314 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Hallie / Easterley -- 8 4 1 1 NQ
24805 Duchess / Ward 33.83 4.582 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 BA / Hoffmann 29.42 5.269 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Bert / Cunningham 5412 2.864 2 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 30.57 5.070 0 0 1 © NQ
24812 Jazz / Moss 37.84 4.096 0o 1 1 o0 NQ
24813 Zeke | Meyer 48.94 3.167 0 1 0 0 NQ
24814 Nitro / Alexander 3411 4.544 1 2 1 0 NQ
24807 Nena / Greenwell -- - - - - ABS

24C inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place

24816C Wynn / Simpson 30.63 5.060 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
9/28/2019

8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8804 Jazzy / Orris 41.78 1 3 1 0 NQ
8602 Panache / Cassens -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

R W F E

12801 Zena Z [/ Zavadil 44.46 1 3 3 0 NQ

12807 Shani / Dietz 32.13 0 1 1 0 NQ

12808 Rhys / Corcoran 37.58 1 1 1 0 NQ

12812 Emrys / Orris 48.18 0 2 0 0 NQ

12814 Jett Racer / Tipton 37.25 0 1 0 O NQ

12811 Brava / Mierzwa -- - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQ@s3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place

16805 Rex / Kosztowny 27.25 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%

16809 C.C. / Neighbor 36.59 1 0 0 0 NQ

16820 Pica / Foss 38.61 0 2 1 0 NQ

16830 Penny / Owen 36.67 1 1 0 0 NQ

16806 Jitter / Lomax -- - - - - ABS

16826 Hanna / Nichols -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

9/28/2019
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:9 NQs 11 %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20854 JackDaniels / Owens  26.39 0O o0 o0 oO 100 1 25%
20812 Eddie / Schermer 30.98 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20827 Leo / Rupprecht 31.00 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20813 Ripley / Harper 32.97 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20809 Trubbel / Jearls 33.26 0O 0O 0 O 100 25%
20829 Egan/ Blau 33.27 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Aurora / Fisher 34.62 0 0 0 0 100
20608 Tazer / Buchholz 34.81 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Cody / McLees 35.31 0 0 0 0 100
20209 Ash / Dalan 39.22 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Keahilani / Dawidowic  41.52 1 2 1 0 NQ
20802 Zayne / Berkley 38.29 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 JimmyB / Owens 34.52 0 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Spark / White 36.73 2 2 1 0 NQ
20823 Bing / Dalan 37.21 1 1 1 0 NQ
20828 Elcie / Cinotto 44.08 1 2 2 0 NQ
20830 Rigby / Patterson 33.99 2 2 2 0 NQ
20832 Grace / Dunn 47.52 2 3 1 0 NQ
20834 Theo / Jacobs 53.24 2 2 2 0 NQ
20849 Sharky / Seely 37.67 0 3 2 0 NQ
20822 Flash / Nichols -- e ABS
20831 Yoda / Shinn -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24803 Electra / Seely 30.71 O O o0 o0 100 1 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
9/28/2019

24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy  32.31 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Duchess / Ward 32.74 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Hallie / Easterley -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
24806 BA / Hoffmann 37.36 0 1 1 0 NQ
24801 Raylene / Giuliano -- e ABS
24815 Schatzi / Miller - -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place

24816C Wynn / Simpson 41.28 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

9/28/2019

4 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
4201 London / Hart 27.56 3.955 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1

8inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaI\:uIts E Score Place
8203 Luke / Wessel 5424 2.010 1 0 0 O 90 1

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20211 Elfie / Boxdorfer -- - - -- - - ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

9/28/2019

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12404 Shelby / Schubert 47.41 2.848 1 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20413 Goose / Hughes 55.08 2.505 4 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/28/2019

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place

16605 Lacey / Scopel 61.97 2.501 3 3 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2019

4 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 53sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4804 Topaz / Wolff 41.18 3.570 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Rudy / Meiners 50.61 2.905 2 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Twilight / Wolff 58.72 2.503 2 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Happy / Fults 72.17 2.037 2 1 1 0© NQ
4805 Bizzie / Evans 3437 4.277 1 2 1 0 NQ
4806 Brio / Hightshoe 37.54 3.916 0 1 0 O NQ

8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EE Fallzults E Score Place
8815 Bella / Carnes 29.68 4953 20 0O o0 0 o 100 1
8811 Adele / Liles 48.42 3.036 1 1 1 0 NQ
8814 Kylie / Kenny 5294 2777 0 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Wynona / Wessel 58.07 2.531 1 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Max / Weber 38.21 3.847 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts £ Score Place
12821 Rai / Meyer 2539 5947 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Gilly / Jacobs 33.64 4489 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Stella / Carlson 60.12 2.512 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Lucy / Carlson 60.81 2.483 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2019
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:9 NQs7 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
16836 Porter / Brewer 27.21 5.696 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16839 Spur / Heifner 30.46 5.089 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16844 Ink / Harper 30.77 5.037 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16843 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 32.44 4778 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16848 Clyde / Hugo 38.01 4.078 7 0 0 0 0 100
16840 June / Mack 38.58 4.018 7 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Izzy / Johnson 39.88 3.887 6 0 0 0 0 100
16851 Hana / Johnson 40.28 3.848 5 0O O o0 oO 100
16837 Tyrion / Hohmeier 43.73 3.544 2 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Deacon / Winters 39.53 3.921 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Toddy / Tipton 33.16 4.674 0O 1 o0 O NQ
16834 Ginger / Albin 36.13 4.290 0 1 0 0 NQ
16835 Chase / Semanisin 3791 4.089 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 PInk / Piazza 26.11 5.936 1 1 1 0 NQ
16841 Kruz / Gregerson 26.23 5.909 0 0 1 0 NQ
16846 Ree / Evers 4550 3.407 1 1 1 0 NQ
16606 Bodie / Dietz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 155yds SCT 49 sec Qs:3 NQs 7 %Q: 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV\s/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20861 Molly / Bain 41.29 3.754 7 0 0 0 0 100 1
20863 Willie / Adams 4275 3.626 6 0 0O O O 100 2
20857 Kaylee / Sheffler 43.09 3.597 5 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/28/2019

20858 Sammy / Douglas 42.44  3.652 1 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Coach /Wesselmann 45.66 3.395 0 1 0 0 NQ
20860 Rango / Heifner 29.16 5.316 0 1 0 0 NQ
20862 Chance / Plank 4793 3.234 1 1 1 0 NQ
20864 Jag / Szczuka 34.67 4.471 0 1 0 0 NQ
20865 Ava / Culbertson -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
20867 Bridget / Culbertson 37.76  4.105 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

9/28/2019

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16844 Ink / Harper 34.04 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16843 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  35.99 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Izzy / Johnson 51.41 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
20860 Rango / Heifner 29.64 0 1 1 0 NQ



